

BJV-10 Spice Ingredients

<p>Cajun Jerky Seasoning w/Cure SEASONING INGREDIENTS: DEXTROSE, SALT, SPICES, SUGAR, DEHYDRATED ONION, DEHYDRATED GARLIC, PAPRIKA, MONOSODIUM GLUTAMATE, LESS THAN 2% OF LEMON JUICE POWDER (CORN SYRUP SOLIDS, NATURAL FLAVORS), CITRIC ACID, CARAMEL COLOR, NATURAL HICKORY SMOKE FLAVOR, SPICE EXTRACTIVE, SILICON DIOXIDE (ANTICAKING), CALCIUM SILICATE (ANTICAKING). CURE INGREDIENTS: SALT, SODIUM NITRITE (0.62%). Allergens: Contains: Notes: Panel is for 1 - 21.3g pouch seasoning with 1 - 11.34g pouch of cure with 1 lb of meat to produce about 8 oz of dried jerky.</p>	<p>Original Beef Jerky Seasoning w/Cure SEASONING INGREDIENTS: DEXTROSE, SUGAR, SALT, SPICES, NATURAL SMOKE FLAVOR, HYDROLYZED SOY PROTEIN, MONOSODIUM GLUTAMATE, DEHYDRATED ONION, DEHYDRATED GARLIC, LESS THAN 2% OF CARAMEL COLOR, SILICON DIOXIDE (ANTICAKING), CALCIUM SILICATE (ANTICAKING). CURE INGREDIENTS: SALT, SODIUM NITRITE (0.62%). Allergens: Contains: Soy Notes: This panel is derived using 1 - 20g seasoning packet with 11.34g of cure into 1 lb meat producing about 8 - 1 oz servings of dried jerky</p>
<p>Cracked Pepper & Garlic Jerky Seasoning w/Cure SEASONING INGREDIENTS: SUGAR, DEXTROSE, SPICES, DEHYDRATED GARLIC, SALT, HYDROLYZED CORN PROTEIN, MONOSODIUM GLUTAMATE, NATURAL FLAVOR, LESS THAN 2% SILICON DIOXIDE (ANTICAKING). CURE INGREDIENTS: SALT, SODIUM NITRITE (0.62%) Allergens: Contains: Notes: This is based up 1 - 18g pouch of seasoning with 1 - 11.34g of cure into 1 lb of meat making about 8 oz of dried jerky.</p>	<p>Pepperoni Jerky Seasoning w/Cure SEASONING INGREDIENTS: DEXTROSE, SALT, SUGAR, SPICES, HYDROLYZED SOY PROTEIN, MONOSODIUM GLUTAMATE, NATURAL SMOKE FLAVOR, DEHYDRATED GARLIC, LESS THAN 2% OF CARAMEL COLOR, NATURAL FLAVOR, SILICON DIOXIDE AND CALCIUM SILICATE (ANTICAKING). CURE INGREDIENTS: SALT, SODIUM NITRITE (0.62%) Allergens: Contains: Soy Notes: This is for 1 - 22.3g pouch of seasoning with 1 - 11.34g pouch of cure added to 1 lb of meat to produce 8 oz of dried jerky.</p>
<p>Hot n Spicy Jerky Seasoning w/Cure SEASONING INGREDIENTS: DEXTROSE, SALT, SPICES, SUGAR, NATURAL SMOKE FLAVOR, DEHYDRATED ONION, DEHYDRATED GARLIC, MONOSODIUM GLUTAMATE, HYDROLYZED SOY PROTEIN, LESS THAN 2% OF OLEORESIN CAPSICUM, CARAMEL COLOR, SILICON DIOXIDE (ANTICAKING), CALCIUM SILICATE (ANTICAKING). CURE INGREDIENTS: SALT, SODIUM NITRITE (0.62%). Allergens: Contains: Soy Notes: This is for 1 - 21.3g pouch of seasoning with 1 - 11.34g of cure into 1 lb of meat making about 8 oz of dried jerky.</p>	<p>Sweet Hardwood Jerky Seasoning w/Cure SEASONING INGREDIENTS: SUGAR, BROWN SUGAR, NATURAL SMOKE FLAVOR, SPICES, DEXTROSE, LESS THAN 2% OF DEHYDRATED GARLIC, HYDROLYZED CORN PROTEIN, DEHYDRATED ONION, MONOSODIUM GLUTAMATE, CALCIUM STEARATE & SILICON DIOXIDE (ANTICAKING). CURE INGREDIENTS: SALT, SODIUM NITRITE (0.62%) Allergens: Contains: Notes: Panel is for 1 oz of seasoning plus 11.34g of cure used with 1 lb of meat producing about 5 - 1 oz servings of dried jerky.</p>
<p>Mesquite Smoke Jerky Seasoning w/Cure SEASONING INGREDIENTS: DEXTROSE, SPICES, SUGAR, MESQUITE SMOKE FLAVOR, HYDROLYZED SOY PROTEIN, MONOSODIUM GLUTAMATE, DEHYDRATED ONION, DEHYDRATED GARLIC, SALT, NATURAL FLAVORS, LESS THAN 2% SILICON DIOXIDE (ANTICAKING). CURE INGREDIENTS: SALT, SODIUM NITRITE (0.62%). Allergens: Contains: Soy Notes: Panel is for 0.5 oz of seasoning plus 11.34 g of cure used with 1 lb of meat producing about 8 - 1 oz servings of dried jerky</p>	<p>Teriyaki Jerky Seasoning w/Cure SEASONING INGREDIENTS: SUGAR, SOY SAUCE POWDER [SOY SAUCE (SOYBEANS, SALT, WHEAT), MALTODEXTRIN, SALT], DEXTROSE, SALT, SPICES, LESS THAN 2% OF MONOSODIUM GLUTAMATE, TOASTED SESAME OIL, DEHYDRATED GARLIC, DEHYDRATED ONION, CITRIC ACID, NATURAL FLAVORS, SILICON DIOXIDE (ANTICAKING). CURE INGREDIENTS: SALT, SODIUM NITRITE (0.62%). Allergens: Contains: Soy, Wheat Notes: Panel is for 1 - 26g pouch of seasoning with 11.34g of cure into 1 lb meat producing about 8 oz of dried jerky</p>
<p>Hot Stick Jerky Seasoning w/Cure SEASONING INGREDIENTS: CORN SYRUP SOLIDS, SPICES, SUGAR, SALT, MONOSODIUM GLUTAMATE, HYDROLYZED CORN, SOY AND WHEAT PROTEIN, SILICON DIOXIDE (ANTICAKING). CURE INGREDIENTS: SALT, SODIUM NITRITE (0.62%). Allergens: Contains: Soy, Wheat Notes: This is for 1 - 19g pouch of seasoning with 1 - 11.34g pouch of cure into 1 lb of meat to make 8 oz of dried jerky.</p>	<p>Buffalo Wing Jerky Seasoning w/Cure SEASONING INGREDIENTS: SUGAR, PAPRIKA, SALT, DEHYDRATED GARLIC, MALTODEXTRIN, SPICES, DEHYDRATED ONION, TABASCO POWDER (AGED RED PEPPER, VINEGAR, SALT), VINEGAR POWDER (MALTODEXTRIN, MODIFIED FOOD STARCH, VINEGAR SOLIDS), RED BELL PEPPER GRANULES, CITRIC ACID, SOYBEAN OIL, SILICON DIOXIDE (ANTICAKING). CURE INGREDIENTS: SALT, SODIUM NITRITE (0.62%). Allergens: Contains: Soy Notes: This is for 1 - 22g pouch of seasoning with 1 - 11.34g pouch of cure to make 8 oz of dried jerky</p>